
Vine Transit Update 
Q3 - Board

Presented by:

Rebecca Schenck, Program Manager 

Public Transit

Wednesday April 19, 2023



2

Thank You to Jurisdictions
Helping Transit

• Town of Yountville: Bus 
shelter roof repair work

• American Canyon: 
Approval of Encroachment 
Permit for  NVTA shelter 
replacement
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Historical Local Service
Passengers per Revenue Hour (Weekdays)

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

3rd  Qtr FY21/22: Hybrid 2nd Qtr FY22/23: Hybrid 3rd  Qtr FY22/23: Hybrid

Pasengers Per Revenue Hours  Service Mean 50% Service Mean 150% Service Mean Minimum Threshold



4

Local Service Passengers 
per Revenue Hour (Weekdays)
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Regional Service Passengers 
per Revenue Hour (Weekdays)
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Calistoga and St Helena Stops 
with Over 10 Rides, Q3 2023

44
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City of Napa Stops with Over 
50 Rides, Q3 2023

50
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Yountville and American Canyon
Stops with Over 10 Rides, Q3 2023

25
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On-Demand Service Passengers 
per Revenue Hour (Weekdays)
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TOTAL RIDERSHIP CHANGE
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TOTAL SHUTTLE 
RIDERSHIP CHANGE
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Thank you!
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